Street

38 Bailey Road

41 Bailey Road

42 Bailey Road

43 Bailey Road

46 Bailey Road

47 Bailey Road

50 Bailey Road

5 Bartlett Avenue
7-9 Bartlett Avenue
15-17 Bartlett Avenue
20 Bartlett Avenue
29-31 Bartlett Avenue
30 Bartlett Avenue
34-36 Bartlett Avenue
35 Bartlett Avenue
57 Bartlett Avenue
60 Bartlett Avenue
61 Bartlett Avenue
64 Bartlett Avenue
67 Bartlett Avenue
68 Bartlett Avenue
77 Bartlett Avenue
79-81 Bartlett Avenue
83 Bartlett Avenue
11 Churchill Avenue
14 Churchill Avenue
15 Churchill Avenue
18 Churchill Avenue
19 Churchill Avenue
22 Churchill Avenue
28 Churchill Avenue
29 Churchill Avenue
32 Churchill Avenue
33 Churchill Avenue
36 Churchill Avenue
37 Churchill Avenue
41 Churchill Avenue
44 Churchill Avenue
45 Churchill Avenue
48 Churchill Avenue
49 Churchill Avenue
52 Churchill Avenue
53 Churchill Avenue
56 Churchill Avenue
57 Churchill Avenue
64 Churchill Avenue

Neighborhood
Arlington High School - South

Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South

Year Built
1928

1930
1927
1924
1925
1922
1938
1905
1910
1920
1900
1910
1860
1890
1905
1913
1920
1905
1941
1900
1903
1905
1930
1940
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1930
1926
1930
1926
1930
1925
1933
1928
1930



67 Churchill Avenue
74 Churchill Avenue
8 Endicott Road

10 Endicott Road

11 Endicott Road

12 Endicott Road

21 Endicott Road

25 Endicott Road

1-3 Field Road

4 Field Road

5-7 Field Road

8 Field Road

11 Field Road

14-16 Field Road

15 Field Road

102 Gloucester Street
112 Gloucester Street
131 Gloucester Street
135 Gloucester Street
141 Gloucester Street
144 Gloucester Street
147 Gloucester Street
153 Gloucester Street
159 Gloucester Street
97 Gray Street

141 Gray Street

145 Gray Street

289 Lake Street
295 Lake Street

309 Lake Street
5 Lockeland Avenue

6 Lockeland Avenue

9 Lockeland Avenue

10 Lockeland Avenue
11 Lockeland Avenue
12 Lockeland Avenue
16 Lockeland Avenue
17 Lockeland Avenue
18 Lockeland Avenue
21 Lockeland Avenue
22 Lockeland Avenue
25 Lockeland Avenue
26 Lockeland Avenue
31 Lockeland Avenue

35-37 Lockeland Avenue

39 Lockeland Avenue
40 Lockeland Avenue

Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Belmont Border

Belmont Border

Belmont Border

Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South

1926
1945
1929
1928
1933
1929
1928
1932
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1927
1925
1949
1949
1924
1925
1933
1933
1930
1925
1931
1928
1929
1931
1930
1925
1925
1925
1926
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1931



44 Lockeland Avenue
45 Lockeland Avenue
47 Lockeland Avenue
50 Lockeland Avenue
51 Lockeland Avenue
55 Lockeland Avenue
59 Lockeland Avenue
840 Massachusetts Avenue
10 Ramsdell Court

6 Schouler Court

26 Temple Street

27 Temple Street

30 Temple Street

31 Temple Street

34 Temple Street

35 Temple Street

38 Temple Street

39 Temple Street

42 Temple Street

43 Temple Street

46 Temple Street

50 Temple Street

54 Temple Street

7 Village Lane

11 Village Lane
12 Village Lane
15 Village Lane

19 Village Lane
48 Wildwood Avenue

10 Willow Court

12 Windemere Avenue
15 Windermere Avenue
18 Windermere Avenue
19 Windermere Avenue
24 Windermere Avenue
25 Windermere Avenue
31 Windermere Avenue
6 Windermere Park

9 Windermere Park

11 Windermere Park
14 Windermere Park
15 Windermere Park

Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - North
Arlington High School - North
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Belmont Border

Belmont Border

Belmont Border

Belmont Border

Belmont Border

Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - North
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South
Arlington High School - South

1931
1926
1926
1935
1927
1933
1931
1940
1930
1940
1931
1931
1935
1931
1936
1932
1931
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1935
1930
1933
1929
1929
1933
1931
1890
1905
1903
1915
1904
1930
1911
1924
1935
1910
1920
1910
1930



	All Properties

