Street	Neighborhood	Year Built
38 Bailey Road	Arlington High School - South	1928
41 Bailey Road	Arlington High School - South	1930
42 Bailey Road	Arlington High School - South	1927
43 Bailey Road	Arlington High School - South	1924
46 Bailey Road	Arlington High School - South	1925
47 Bailey Road	Arlington High School - South	1922
50 Bailey Road	Arlington High School - South	1938
5 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1905
7-9 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1910
15-17 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1920
20 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1900
29-31 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1910
30 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1860
34-36 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1890
35 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1905
57 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1913
60 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1920
61 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1905
64 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1941
67 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1900
68 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1903
77 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1905
79-81 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1930
83 Bartlett Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1940
11 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
14 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
15 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
18 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
19 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
22 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
28 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
29 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
32 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
33 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
36 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
37 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
41 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
44 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1930
45 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1926
48 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1930
49 Churchill Avenue 52 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1926 1930
52 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South Arlington High School - South	1930 1925
55 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	
56 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1933 1928
64 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1928
		1920

67 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1926
74 Churchill Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1945
8 Endicott Road	Arlington High School - South	1929
10 Endicott Road	Arlington High School - South	1928
11 Endicott Road	Arlington High School - South	1933
12 Endicott Road	Arlington High School - South	1929
21 Endicott Road	Arlington High School - South	1928
25 Endicott Road	Arlington High School - South	1932
1-3 Field Road	Arlington High School - South	1925
4 Field Road	Arlington High School - South	1925
5-7 Field Road	Arlington High School - South	1925
8 Field Road	Arlington High School - South	1925
11 Field Road	Arlington High School - South	1925
14-16 Field Road	Arlington High School - South	1925
15 Field Road	Arlington High School - South	1925
102 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1927
112 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1925
131 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1949
135 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1949
141 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1924
144 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1925
147 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1933
153 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1933
159 Gloucester Street	Arlington High School - South	1930
97 Gray Street	Arlington High School - South	1925
141 Gray Street	Arlington High School - South	1931
145 Gray Street	Arlington High School - South	1928
289 Lake Street	Belmont Border	1929
295 Lake Street	Belmont Border	1931
309 Lake Street	Belmont Border	1930
5 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
6 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
9 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
10 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1926
11 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
12 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
16 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
17 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
18 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
21 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
22 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
25 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
26 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
31 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
35-37 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
39 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1925
40 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1931

44 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1931
45 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1926
47 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1926
50 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1935
51 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1927
55 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1933
59 Lockeland Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1931
840 Massachusetts Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1940
10 Ramsdell Court	Arlington High School - North	1930
6 Schouler Court	Arlington High School - North	1940
26 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1931
27 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1931
30 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1935
31 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1931
34 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1936
35 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1932
38 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1931
39 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1932
42 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1932
43 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1932
46 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1932
50 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1932
54 Temple Street	Arlington High School - South	1935
7 Village Lane	Belmont Border	1930
11 Village Lane	Belmont Border	1933
12 Village Lane	Belmont Border	1929
15 Village Lane	Belmont Border	1929
19 Village Lane	Belmont Border	1933
48 Wildwood Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1931
10 Willow Court	Arlington High School - North	1890
12 Windemere Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1905
15 Windermere Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1903
18 Windermere Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1915
19 Windermere Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1904
24 Windermere Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1930
25 Windermere Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1911
31 Windermere Avenue	Arlington High School - South	1924
6 Windermere Park	Arlington High School - South	1935
9 Windermere Park	Arlington High School - South	1910
11 Windermere Park	Arlington High School - South	1920
14 Windermere Park	Arlington High School - South	1910
15 Windermere Park	Arlington High School - South	1930